Cherry Picker Bar

Koffie

Americano

Espresso (dubbel)

Cappuccino

Charcoal Latte

Flavour Latte saked caramel, vanila, brownie, hazelnut
Latte

Thee

All Day Long (unlimited americano)
Flat White

Frisdrank

Cola / Cola Zero
Wostok

(abrikoos-amandel, dadel-granaatappel, dragon-gember, dennennaald)

Almdudler

Chaudfontaine Plat/Bruis
Schweppes Agrum/Tonic

lce Tea

Fanta

Sprite

Looza Appel/Sinaas/Appelkers

€2,5
€2,5(3)
€3

€3,8
€3,8

€3

€3

€6

€3,5

€2,2
€3,5

€2,8
€2

€2,5
€2,5
€2,2
€2,2
€2,5



Bier

- Cristal pils €2,2
- Super 8 Blanche / IPA / Flandrien €3
- Troubadour Magma €3,5
- Vedett Extra Blond €3
- Kriek Mystic €2,8
- Duvel €3,8
- Omer €3,8
- Brugse Zot Blond €3
- Leffe Blond/Bruin €3
- Papegaai €3,5
- Pale-Alien Abduction €4
Cocktails
- Apple Blossom (apple juice, rum, cinnamon) €8
- Negroni (campari, gin, vermouth) €/
- Aperol Spritz aperol, cava) €7
- Gin-Tonic Gin, tonic) €8
- Moscow Mule wodka, Frankiin's ginger beer) €8
- Dark n’ Stormy Rum, Frankiin's ginger been) €8
- Mocktail €6

(Elderflower tonic, raspberry sirup, passion fruit sirup)



